

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12552 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
16.	29.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Released. 2. Registry is directed to post this matter before an appropriate Bench as per the Roster. 3. In view of the urgency expressed by Sri Ponnada Sree Vyas, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Registry is directed to list this matter on 05.05.2026. Vns <u>GRKP, J</u>	